
Walk - 30 minute walk standard £7.50 £9.40 £8.70 £9.80
Walk - 60 minute walk standard £15.00 £18.70 £17.30 £19.30
MHV - 15 minute MHV standard £5.00 £6.30 £5.80 £6.50
Combo - 45 minute combo Standard £10.00 £12.50 £11.50 £12.90
Combo - 1hr 15 minute (75) combo Standard £20.00 £24.90 £23.00 £25.70

Walk - 30 minute walk standard £3.75 £4.70 £4.40 £5.00
Walk - 60 minute walk standard £7.50 £9.40 £8.70 £9.80
MHV - 15 minute MHV standard £2.50 £3.20 £2.90 £3.30
Combo - 45 minute combo Standard £5.00 £6.30 £5.80 £6.50
Combo - 1hr 15 minute (75) combo Standard £10.00 £12.50 £11.50 £12.90

Walk - 30 minute walk standard £6.50 £8.20 £7.50 £8.40
Walk - 60 minute walk standard £13.00 £16.20 £15.00 £16.80

Walk - 30 minute walk standard £3.25 £4.20 £3.80 £4.30
Walk - 60 minute walk standard £6.50 £8.10 £7.50 £8.40

Mini Home Visits (MHV)
Which will include any or all other the following;

Breakfast / Dinner / Treat
 Water Top Up

 Toilet

 Medicine if quick and easy to administer (I'm not veterinary    
trained. So if it's medicine I'm not comfortable giving I will be 
declining to do so).

£3.70
£7.20

£7.30
£14.50

Weekend Day 
or Weekday 

Evening

Weekend Day 
or Weekday 

Evening

Weekend Day 
or Weekday 

Evening

£4.20
£8.40
£2.80
£5.60
£11.20

Weekend Day 
or Weekday 

Evening

£16.70
£5.60
£11.20
£22.30

£8.40

For one dog/ first dog in a household

For one dog/ first dog in a household to join a group 
walk with dogs from another household

I'm not always available weekends and bank holidays.  But feel free to check the date with me, and if I'm available I'll be more than happy 
to walk your gorgeous pup.

If there is any service you would require that I haven't mentioned, please let me know and we can discuss this, and hopefully arrange 
something that suits.

Combo
Walk & Mini Home Visit

Walks
Private or group walks for dogs who live in the same area (if dogs are friendly and you're happy for this to take place)

 Also as part of the walk service I will be towelling down your dog if required.

For each additional dog in a household to join a 
group walk with dogs from another household

For each additional dog in a household

Holiday 
Evening

Holiday Day
Weekend 
Evening

Weekday Day

Weekday Day
Weekend 
Evening

Holiday Day
Holiday 
Evening

Weekday Day
Weekend 
Evening

Holiday Day
Holiday 
Evening

Weekday Day
Weekend 
Evening

Holiday Day
Holiday 
Evening


