

## Pawtastic Walks - Price List

For one dog/ first dog in a household	Weekday Day	Weekend Day or Weekday Evening	Weekend Evening	Holiday Day	Holiday Evening
Walk - 30 minute walk standard	£7.50	£8.40	£9.40	£8.70	£9.80
Walk - 60 minute walk standard	£15.00	£16.70	£18.70	£17.30	£19.30
MHV - 15 minute MHV standard	£5.00	£5.60	£6.30	£5.80	£6.50
Combo - 45 minute combo Standard	£10.00	£11.20	£12.50	£11.50	£12.90
Combo - 1hr 15 minute (75) combo Standard	£20.00	£22.30	£24.90	£23.00	£25.70

For each additional dog in a household	Weekday Day	Weekend Day or Weekday Evening	Weekend Evening	Holiday Day	Holiday Evening
Walk - 30 minute walk standard	£3.75	£4.20	£4.70	£4.40	£5.00
Walk - 60 minute walk standard	£7.50	£8.40	£9.40	£8.70	£9.80
MHV - 15 minute MHV standard	£2.50	£2.80	£3.20	£2.90	£3.30
Combo - 45 minute combo Standard	£5.00	£5.60	£6.30	£5.80	£6.50
Combo - 1hr 15 minute (75) combo Standard	£10.00	£11.20	£12.50	£11.50	£12.90

For one dog/ first dog in a household to join a group walk with dogs from another household	Weekday Day	Weekend Day or Weekday Evening	Weekend Evening	Holiday Day	Holiday Evening
Walk - 30 minute walk standard	£6.50	£7.30	£8.20	£7.50	£8.40
Walk - 60 minute walk standard	£13.00	£14.50	£16.20	£15.00	£16.80

For each additional dog in a household to join a group walk with dogs from another household	Weekday Day	Weekend Day or Weekday Evening	Weekend Evening	Holiday Day	Holiday Evening
Walk - 30 minute walk standard	£3.25	£3.70	£4.20	£3.80	£4.30
Walk - 60 minute walk standard	£6.50	£7.20	£8.10	£7.50	£8.40

## **Walks**

Private or group walks for dogs who live in the same area (if dogs are friendly and you're happy for this to take place)

Also as part of the walk service I will be towelling down your dog if required.

## Mini Home Visits (MHV)

Which will include any or all other the following;

Breakfast / Dinner / Treat
 Medicine if quick and easy to administer (I'm not veterinary
 Water Top Up trained. So if it's medicine I'm not comfortable giving I will be
 Toilet declining to do so).

## <u>Combo</u>

Walk & Mini Home Visit

If there is any service you would require that I haven't mentioned, please let me know and we can discuss this, and hopefully arrange something that suits.

I'm not always available weekends and bank holidays. But feel free to check the date with me, and if I'm available I'll be more than happy to walk your gorgeous pup.